Luminux VA-12300D Constant Voltage
Waterproof LED Driver
170 - 250AC
50 - 60Hz
12VDC
300W (75W x 4 Channels)
IP66
IEC61347-2-13
300mm
310L X 131.5W X 63H (mm)
Standard
Input/Output Wire
Dimension
IP66
Operating Frequency
Output Voltage
Max Power
IP Class
Luminux® High Power LED Lighting
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage